2023 Price Pages
Arcade, NY  |  585.492.2780  |  .empiredistributing.net  |  orders@empiredistributing.net
2 ©2023 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net
features & benefits of
challenger designs
✔ Weather-Sealed Cabinets
e on  eat er resistant outdoor itc en cabinets it  standard eat er
sea ing to eep be ongings protected rom t e e ements.

out t ere, but cabinets rom a enger o er some uni ue and important bene ts:
3©2023 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net
How to order challenger
outdoor kitchen cabinets
STAINLESS
HANDLES
BLACK
HANDLES
PAN DOORS
SHAKER DOORS
5  P AR E
Decide at app iances or components
ou d i e to inc ude. ind t e rig t
cabinet and c oose t e appropriate si e.
en se ect storage cabinets to  out
t e desired si e o  our itc en.
oose our nis es and door st es.
ee t e ne t pages or indi idua  cabinets
and co ors.
GRILL OR
GRIDDLE
SINK
DRAWERS DOORS
SINGLE DOOR
+ DRAWER
DOUBLE DOOR
+ DRAWER
FILLER
PANELS
SIDE
BURNER
TRASH
REFRIGERATORS
OPEN
SHELVES
DOUBLE
+ DRAWER
DOOR
P
D
DD
P
PAN
DD
3 D
4 ©2023 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net
Decide at app iances or components ou d i e to inc ude gri s, gridd es, side burners, sin s, app iances, and aste cabinets , nd